Alco Water Service Statement of Compensation in Conformance with GO 77-M Year 2024
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Annual Salary

Position

Duties

Executive Officers:

$ 348,427
$ 121,332
Highly Compensated Employees:
$ 172,511
$ 133,788
$ 132,355
$ 119,696
$ 118,206
$ 114,286
$ 110,300
$ 107,565
$ 88,053
$ 85,469
$ 85,249

President

Secretary / Treasurer

SCADA Operations Engineer / E.E.
Purchasing Agent

Shop Manager

Accounts Payable / Payroll Manager

Assistant Controller
IT Specialist
Construction and Field Superintendent

Electrician
Estimator / Underground Service Alert

Technician
Service Technician
Billing Manager
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Operational oversight / Regulatory /
Financial / Management
Management

Supervise water production and distribution

Procurement

Supervise Shop

Perform all accounts payable functions /
supervise payroll and personnel files
Financial / Regulatory

Perform system and information duties
Supervise field crews and laborers

Perform electrician services
Perform estimates / mark lines / safety

functions
Perform in-field maintenance and service
Preforms billing and bill payment duties



