Alco Water Service Statement of Compensation in Conformance with GO 77-M Year 2024

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE MADE PUBLIC OR FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION

	Annual Salary		Position	Duties
Executive Officers:				· ·
	\$	348,427	President	Operational oversight / Regulatory /
				Financial / Management
	\$	121,332	Secretary / Treasurer	Management
Highly Compensated Employee	es:			
	\$	172,511	SCADA Operations Engineer / E.E.	Supervise water production and distribution
	\$	133,788	Purchasing Agent	Procurement
	\$	132,355	Shop Manager	Supervise Shop
	\$	119,696	Accounts Payable / Payroll Manager	Perform all accounts payable functions /
				supervise payroll and personnel files
	\$	118,206	Assistant Controller	Financial / Regulatory
	\$	114,286	IT Specialist	Perform system and information duties
	\$	110,300	Construction and Field Superintendent	Supervise field crews and laborers
	\$	107,565	Electrician	Perform electrician services
	\$	88,053	Estimator / Underground Service Alert	Perform estimates / mark lines / safety
			Technician	functions
	\$	85,469	Service Technician	Perform in-field maintenance and service
	\$	85,249	Billing Manager	Preforms billing and bill payment duties

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE MADE PUBLIC OR FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION